
ARENA A
Time No Name Age Horse Branch Team/Ind Score % Placing

10.15 92 Naomi Young 16 Bally Blackjack Sir WWW Team 177.5 71.00 1 Q T

11.15 100 Thomas Tullock 19 Zipped Up Sir WWW Team 172.5 69.00 2 Q T

10.30 94 Steffi Tomlinson 15 Higherspen Showtime Sir WWW Team 171.0 68.40 3 Q T

10.45 96 Mary Goodridge 18 Heath Robinson East Cheshire Team 171.0 68.40 4

10.00 90 Ciara McLellan 20 Ballastra Van De Cumul East Cheshire Team 168.5 67.40 5

11.00 98 Timoney Orritt 18 Oops a Daisie Maisie Berwyn & Dee Ind 168.0 67.20 6 Q Ind

11.08 99 Ciara McLellan 20 Flambeau East Cheshire Team 164.5 65.80 7

10.23 93 Lucy Fox 12 Special Edition Sir WWW Team 162.0 64.80 8 Q T

10.53 97 Cerys Macaulay 18 Blessington Power East Cheshire Team 160.0 64.00 9

10.08 91 Timoney Orritt 18 Backley Rolo Berwyn & Dee Ind 157.5 63.00 10 Q Ind

10.38 95 Orla Mcevoy 16 Pickle Burton Cheshire For Ind 156.5 62.60 11 Q Ind

BREAK BREAK
Time No Name Age Horse Branch Team/Ind Score % Placing Team Placing

92 Naomi Young 16 Bally Blackjack Sir WWW Team 71.00 1

93 Lucy Fox 12 Special Edition Sir WWW Team 64.80 7 1ST Q

94 Steffi Tomlinson 15 Higherspen Showtime Sir WWW Team 68.40 3

100 Thomas Tullock 19 Zipped Up Sir WWW Team 69.00 2

208.40 6

90 Ciara McLellan 20 Ballastra Van De Cumul East Cheshire Team 67.40 5

96 Mary Goodridge 18 Heath Robinson East Cheshire Team 68.40 4 2ND Q

97 Cerys Macaulay 18 Blessington Power East Cheshire Team 64.00 8

99 Ciara McLellan 20 Flambeau East Cheshire Team 65.80 6

201.60 15

Qualifying

2 top Teams

3 Individuals



ARENA B
Time No Name Age Horse Branch Team/Ind Score % Placing Team Placing

12.08 285 Mary Goodridge 18 Ballastra Van De Cumul East Cheshire Team 214.50 73.97 1 Q T

10.53 277 Abby Rimer 18 My Knockillaree Conquistador Cheshire Hunt South Team 202.00 69.66 2 Q Ind

10.00 270 Amber Bellis 11 Pontardawe Tickled Pink Flint & Denbigh Ind 200.00 68.97 3 Q Ind

10.30 274 Elizabeth Parton 17 Finn Cheshire Hunt South Team 198.00 68.28 4

11.00 278 Archie Tullock 13 Kildun Marathon Sir WWW Ind 195.50 67.41 5

11.38 281 Cerys Jones 19 Grey Boy Tanatside Team 193.00 66.55 6

12.23 287 Grace Wellings 16 Duntally Georgio East Cheshire Team 192.00 66.21 7 Q T

10.08 271 Morgan Haerr 12 Paddy Aberconwy Team 191.50 66.03 8

11.45 282 Myfi Powell 23 My Weliame Rebel Tanatside Team 191.50 66.03 9

12.15 286 Ellie Tomkinson 15 Lhees Son East Cheshire Team 189.50 65.34 10 Q T

12.36 289 Ciara McLellan 20 Heath Robinson East Cheshire Team 187.50 64.66 11 Q T

10.45 276 Tyler Simpson 21 Miss Millcent Cheshire Hunt South Team 186.50 64.31 12

11.53 283 Beth Pinkney 21 Quantico Creek Tanatside Team 186.00 61.14 13

12.00 284 Jasmine Teague 16 Goodness Me Tanatside Team 184.00 63.45 14

11.08 279 Morgan Haerr 12 Woody Aberconwy Team 182.00 62.76 15

10.38 275 Keeva Stott 14 Ardfield Tower Cheshire Hunt South Team 181.00 62.41 16

10.15 272 Manon Roberts 13 Baker Aberconwy Team 178.50 61.55 17

11.30 280 Kate Pedley 17 Global Cobra Cheshire Hunt North Ind 178.00 61.38 18

12.30 288 Thomas Tullock 19 Bally Flapjack Sir WWW Ind 176.50 60.86 19

10.23 273 Haf Roberts 15 Ellie Aberconwy Team 163.00 56.21 20

Time No Name Age Horse Branch Team/Ind Score % Placing Team Placing

271 Morgan Haerr 12 Aberconwy Team 66.03 7

272 Miriam Roberts 13 Baker Aberconwy Team 61.55 16

273 Haf Roberts 15 Ellie Aberconwy Team 56.21 17 4TH

279 Morgan Haerr 12 Knightly Aberconwy Team 62.76 14

190.34 37

274 Elizabeth Parton 17 Finn Cheshire Hunt South Team 68.28 4

275 Keeva Stott 14 Ardfield Tower Cheshire Hunt South Team 62.41 15



276 Tyler Simpson 21 Miss Millcent Cheshire Hunt South Team 64.31 11 2ND

277 Abby Rimer 18 My Knockillaree Conquistador Cheshire Hunt South Team 69.66 2

202.24 17

281 Cerys Jones 19 Grey Boy Tanatside Team 66.55 5

282 Myfi Powell 23 My Weliame Rebel Tanatside Team 66.03 7

283 Beth Pinkney 21 Quantico Creek Tanatside Team 64.14 12 3RD

284 Jasmine Teague 16 Goodness Me Tanatside Team 63.45 13

196.72 24

285 Mary Goodridge 18 Ballastra Van De Cumul East Cheshire Team 73.97 1

286 Ellie Tomkinson 15 Lhees Son East Cheshire Team 65.34 9

287 Grace Wellings 16 Duntally Georgio East Cheshire Team 66.21 6 1ST  Q

289 Ciara McLellan 20 Heath Robinson East Cheshire Team 64.66 11

205.53 16

Qualifying 1st Team and 2 Individuals



Time ARENA No Name Age Horse Branch Team/Ind Score % Placing
Team 

Placing
12.00 A 5 Charlie Roberts 13 Harri Aberconwy A Team W/D

13.30 A 16 Holly Wharpe 15 Stevie Cheshire Hunt North Team W/D W/D

13.37 A 17 Daisy Such 15 Paypay Cheshire Hunt North Team W/D W/D

13.56 A 23 Ellie Tomkinson Lhees Son East Cheshire Ind W/D

14.03 A 24 Jessica Wilson 15 Lettermuckoo Prince East Cheshire Team W/D

13.43 A 19 Aisling Stott 12 Kellough Pride Cheshire Hunt South Team 167.00 75.91 1 Q T

13.50 A 20 Beatrice Hammond 14 Bertie Cheshire Hunt South Team 165.00 75.00 2 Q T

14.16 A 28 Eliza Rosseli 16 Ballynue Crosstown Diamond Sir WWW Foxes Team 156.00 70.91 3 Q Ind

11.40 A 1 Twm Cernyw 13 Billy Flint & Denbigh Team 154.00 70.00 4 Q Ind

12.19 A 12 Harriet Otter 14 Lulu Berwyn & Dee Team 153.00 69.55 5

12.26 A 13 Sian Evans 14 Barana Frank Berwyn & Dee Team 152.50 69.32 6

14.22 A 30 Annie Lowe 14 Just William Sir WWW Hounds Team 151.50 68.86 7

11.47 A 2 Orlagh Toner 15 Sheena Flint & Denbigh Team 150.00 68.18 8

14.58 A 37 Cerys Jones 19 Branchfield Mona Tanatside Ind 149.50 67.95 9

14.29 A 31 Zennor Harvey 14 Shannondale Sylvester Sir WWW Hounds Team 148.00 67.27 10

13.30 A 27 Zennor Harvey 14 Opera Hill Sir WWW Foxes Team 146.50 66.59 11

14.52 A 36 Elin Pryce Garth Fach Tiger Bright Tanatside Ind 144.50 65.68 12

11.53 A 4 Madi Haerr 10 Piccalo Aberconwy A Team 140.50 63.86 13

14.45 A 33 Ffion Coates 18 Chorleys Aristotle Waen y Llyn Ind 139.50 63.41 14

12.06 A 8 Louise Hare 13 Cavalier Coloured Diamond Aberconwy B Team 135.00 61.36 15

12.13 A 9 Betsan Llewelyn Jones 15 Lambscross Nir Aberconwy B Team 107.00 48.64 16

Time ARENA No Name Age Horse Branch Team/Ind Score % Placing Team 

Placing

13.56 B 11 Martha Jones 9 Jac Aberconwy B Team W/D

14.15 B 18 Izzy Davenport 13 Gerdig Tywysog Cheshire Hunt North Ind W/D W/D

14.15 B 18 Grace Wellings 16 Duntally Georgio East Cheshire Team W/D W/D

14.45 B 25 Francesca Harris 15 Waylands Sunnyside East Cheshire Team W/D



14.09 B 15 Emma Herbert Jones 13 Jubilee Berwyn & Dee Team 148.50     67.50 1 Q Ind

14.28 B 22 Tamara Fifield 14 Black by the Jack Cheshire Hunt South Team 148.00     67.20 2 Q T

14.22 B 21 Ellie Jones 14 Desert Storm Cheshire Hunt South Team 143.50     65.23 3 Q T

15.05 B 35 Holly Billington 13 Poppy's Destiny Waen y Llyn Ind 139.00     63.18 4 Q Ind

14.03 B 14 Emily Martin Jones 14 Contessa Berwyn & Dee Team 138.00     62.73 5

14.58 B 32 Sienna Matson 12 Dream Well Sir WWW Hounds Team 138.00     62.73 5

13.37 B 6 Celyn Owen 12 Sweep Aberconwy A Team 136.00     61.82 7

14.52 B 29 Heath Rosseli 14 Maghera Boy Sir WWW Foxes Team 135.00     61.36 8

13.50 B 10 Lilly Roberts 14 Nougat Aberconwy B Team 132.50     60.23 9

13.30 B 3 Sian Lind 17 Aberllanerch Onyx Flint & Denbigh Team 130.50     59.32 10

13.43 B 7 Emily Hare 19 Fanta Aberconwy A Team 127.00     57.73 11

15.11 B 38 Pheoebe Deller 14 Lough Eskey Donna Cheshire Hunt South Ind 125.50     57.05 12

Time No Name Age Horse Branch Team/Ind Score % Placing
Team 

Placing

4 Madi Haerr 10 Aberconwy A Team 63.86 13

5 Charlie Roberts 13 Harri Aberconwy A Team W/D

6 Celyn Owen 12 Sweep Aberconwy A Team 61.82 7 6TH

7 Emily Hare Aberconwy A Team 57.73 11

31

8 Louise Hare Aberconwy B Team 61.36 15

9 Betsan Llewelyn Jones 15 Lambscross Nir Aberconwy B Team 48.64 16 7TH

10 Lilly Roberts 14 Nougat Aberconwy B Team 60.23 9

11 Martha Jones 9 Jac Aberconwy B Team W/D

40

12 Harriet Otter 14 Lulu Berwyn & Dee Team 69.55 5

13 Sian Evans 14 Barana Frank Berwyn & Dee Team 69.32 6

14 Emily Martin Jones 14 Contessa Berwyn & Dee Team 62.73 5 2ND

15 Emma Herbert Jones 13 Jubilee Berwyn & Dee Team 67.50 1



11

19 Aisling Stott 12 Kellough Pride Cheshire Hunt South Team 75.91 1

20 Beatrice Hammond 14 Bertie Cheshire Hunt South Team 75.00 2

21 Ellie Jones 14 Desert Storm Cheshire Hunt South Team 65.23 3 1ST Q

22 Tamara Fifield 14 Black by the Jack Cheshire Hunt South Team 67.20 2

8

1 Twm Cernyw 13 Billy Flint & Denbigh Team 70.00 4

2 Orlagh Tomer 15 Sheena Flint & Denbigh Team 68.18 8

3 Sian Lind 17 Aberllanerch Onyx Flint & Denbigh Team 59.32 10 4TH

22

27 Zennor Harvey 14 Opera Hill Sir WWW Foxes Team 66.59 11

28 Eliza Rosseli 16 Ballynue Crosstown Diamond Sir WWW Foxes Team 70.91 3 3RD

29 Heath Rosseli 14 Maghera Boy Sir WWW Foxes Team 61.36 8

22

30 Annie Lowe 14 Just William Sir WWW Hounds Team 68.86 7

31 Zennor Harvey 14 Shannondale Sylvester Sir WWW Hounds Team 67.27 10 5TH

32 Sienna Matson 12 Dream Well Sir WWW Hounds Team 62.73 5

22

Qualifying 1st & 2nd in each arena The Winning Team



Time No Name Age Horse Branch Score % Placing Team Placing

15.05 198 Orla Mcevoy 16 Mick Burton Cheshire Forest 159 72.27 1ST Q Ind

15.11 199 Morgan Haerr 12 Woody Aberconwy w/d



Time ARENA No Name Age Horse Branch Team/Ind Score % Placing Team 

Placing

11.03 C 44 Charlotte Hynes 9 Max Berwyn & Dee A Team W/D

13.30 C 68 Zara Smith 10 Darrylangan Gold East Cheshire Team W/D W/D

13.37 C 69 Erin Brookes 9 Dylan East Cheshire Team W/D W/D

12.02 C 57 Maddie Carlick 12 Albern Moon Buzz Cheshire Hunt South Team 184.50 76.88 1 Q T

11.29 C 52 Olly Cliffe 10 Fronarth Keltic Prince Cheshire Hunt North Team 183.50 76.46 2 Q T

11.36 C 53 Izzy Davenport 13 Gerdig Tywysog Cheshire Hunt North Team 178.50 74.38 3 Q T

14.45 C 83 Ceri Wright 19 Dolly Burton Cheshire Forest Ind 174.50 72.71 4 Q Ind

12.08 C 60 Enlli Llwyd Puw 14 Atlantic Breeze Dolgellau & District A Team 171.50 71.46 5 Q T

10.57 C 42 Faye Jones 13 Monty Flint & Denbigh Team 169.50 70.63 6 Q Ind

14.38 C 82 Libby Williams 9 Bunbury Carnation Waen y Llyn Ind 168.50 70.21 7 Q Ind

13.56 C 74 Emily McParland 13 Rolo Soleil Sir WWW Hounds Team 158.50 66.04 8 Q T

11.55 C 56 Mimi Jones 12 Windale Thundercloud Cheshire Hunt South Team 157.50 65.63 9 Q T

12.15 C 61 Catrin Jones 16 Fflam Robin Flame Dolgellau & District A Team 157.50 65.63 10 Q T

11.16 C 48 Jess Roe 13 Dude Berwyn & Dee B Team 157.00 65.42 11 Q Ind

14.25 C 78 Alexa Teagre 11 Copperbeach Peach Tanatside Team 155.50 64.79 12 Q Ind

11.23 C 49 Polly Davis 13 Ella Berwyn & Dee B Team 154.50 64.38 13

13.50 C 72 Meg Greenwell 10 Toby Sir WWW Foxes Team 154.00 64.17 14

14.32 C 79 Rhys Pryce 13 Puzzle Tanatside Team 154.00 64.17 14 Q T

12.27 C 65 Lara Jones 15 Whisper Dolgellau & District B Team 153.00 63.75 16 Q T

14.03 C 75 Rosie Roberts 12 The Irish Gruffalo Sir WWW Hounds Team 153.00 63.75 16

12.21 C 64 Rhianna Williams 11 Foalie Dolgellau & District B Team 150.00 62.50 18

13.43 C 71 Scarlett Gilruth 8 Lady Snowden Sir WWW Foxes Team 150.00 62.50 18

10.50 C 41 Isobel Miller 9 Anri Rosemary Flint & Denbigh Team 149.50 62.29 20

11.10 C 45 Holly Wright 10 JoJo Berwyn & Dee A Team 145.00 60.42 21 Q T

Time ARENA No Name Age Horse Branch Team/Ind Score % Placing Team 

Placing

11.33 D 47 Frank Davis 12 Meg Berwyn & Dee A Team 173.0 72.08 1 Q T

14.39 D 59 Bethany Lunt 11 Buddy Cheshire Hunt South Team 171.0 71.25 2 Q T



14.26 D 84 Megan Purnell 15 Zola Burton Cheshire Forest Ind 169.5 70.63 3 Q Ind

12.25 D 63 Megan Williams 10 Charlie Dolgellau & District A Team 168.0 70.00 4 Q T

13.50 D 76 Annie Tyacke 12 Bits of Blue Sir WWW Hounds Team 168.0 70.00 5 Q T

13.56 D 77 Imogen Ward 13 Blue Sir WWW Hounds Team 168.0 70.00 6 Q T

14.15 D 80 Beth Stephens 10 Cherrington Billy Tanatside Team 164.5 68.54 7 Q T

12.12 D 86 Polly Johnson 10 Crystal Cheshire Hunt South Ind 162.5 67.71 8 Q Ind

11.40 D 50 Sophie Williams 14 Venus Berwyn & Dee B Team 162.5 67.71 9 Q Ind

13.30 D 66 Erin Davies 12 Totti Dolgellau & District B Team 161.5 67.29 10 Q Ind

11.27 D 46 Cerys Martin Jones 11 Wizard Berwyn & Dee A Team 161.0 67.08 11 Q T

12.06 D 58 Thomas Johnson 11 Lanni Cheshire Hunt South Team 158.5 66.04 12 Q T

14.32 D 85 Betsan Llewelyn Jones 15 Lambscross Nir Aberconwy Ind 157.5 65.63 13

12.19 D 62 Bedwyr Davies 16 Frankie Dolgellau & District A Team 155.0 64.58 14 Q T

13.43 D 73 Eva Matson 8 Bonnie Sir WWW Foxes Team 153.5 63.96 15

11.59 D 55 Philippa Meachin 13 Boderry Boy Cheshire Hunt North Team 151.5 63.13 16 Q T

11.20 D 43 Constance Wight 10 Merlin Flint & Denbigh Team 147.0 61.25 17

14.22 D 81 Amelia Tomkins 9 Fieldside Royal Approval Tanatside Team 145.5 60.63 18 Q T

11.53 D 54 Cailin Williams 14 Bertie Cheshire Hunt North Team 144.5 60.21 19 Q T

11.46 D 51 Jess Roe 13 Kevin Berwyn & Dee B Team 141.5 58.96 20

13.37 D 70 Ruby Wright 14 Pebble Hunt Ball East Cheshire Team W/D

Time No Name Age Horse Branch Team/Ind Collective 

Marks
% Placing Team 

Placing

44 Charlotte Hynes 9 Max Berwyn & Dee A Team W/D

45 Holly Wright 10 JoJo Berwyn & Dee A Team 30.00 60.42 21

46 Cerys Martin Jones 11 Wizard Berwyn & Dee A Team 32.50 67.08 11 6TH Q

47 Frank Davis 12 Meg Berwyn & Dee A Team 35.00 72.08 1

97.50 33



48 Jess Roe 13 Dude Berwyn & Dee B Team 33.0 65.42 11

49 Polly Davis 13 Ella Berwyn & Dee B Team 30.5 64.38 13 7TH

50 Sophie Williams 14 Venus Berwyn & Dee B Team 33.0 67.71 9

51 Jess Roe 13 Kevin Berwyn & Dee B Team 31.0 58.96 20

97.0

52 Olly Cliffe 10 Fronarth Keltic Prince Cheshire Hunt North Team 76.46 2

53 Izzy Davenport 13 Gerdig Tywysog Cheshire Hunt North Team 74.38 3 4TH Q

54 Cailin Williams 14 Bertie Cheshire Hunt North Team 60.21 19

55 Philippa Meachin 13 Boderry Boy Cheshire Hunt North Team 63.13 16

21

56 Mimi Jones 12 Windale Thundercloud Cheshire Hunt South Team 65.63 9

57 Maddie Carlick 12 Albern Moon Buzz Cheshire Hunt South Team 76.88 1 1ST Q

58 Thomas Johnson 11 Lanni Cheshire Hunt South Team 66.04 12

59 Bethany Lunt 11 Buddy Cheshire Hunt South Team 71.25 2

12

60 Enlli Llwyd Puw 14 Atlantic Breeze Dolgellau & District A Team 34.5 71.46 5

61 Catrin Jones 16 Fflam Robin Flame Dolgellau & District A Team 33.0 65.63 10 2ND Q

62 Bedwyr Davies 16 Frankie Dolgellau & District A Team 31.5 64.58 14

63 Megan Williams 10 Charlie Dolgellau & District A Team 35.0 70.00 4

102.5 19

64 Rhianna Williams 11 Foalie Dolgellau & District B Team 62.50 18

65 Lara Jones 15 Whisper Dolgellau & District B Team 63.75 16 9TH

66 Erin Davies 12 Totti Dolgellau & District B Team 67.29 10

44

41 Isobel Miller 9 Anri Rosemary Flint & Denbigh Team 62.29 20

42 Faye Jones 13 Monty Flint & Denbigh Team 70.63 6 8TH

43 Constance Wight 10 Merlin Flint & Denbigh Team 61.25 17

43



71 Scarlett Gilruth 8 Lady Snowden Sir WWW Foxes Team 62.50 18

72 Meg Greenwell 10 Toby Sir WWW Foxes Team 64.17 14 10TH

73 Eva Matson 8 Bonnie Sir WWW Foxes Team 63.96 15

47

74 Emily McParland 13 Rolo Soleil Sir WWW Hounds Team 33.0 66.04 8

75 Rosie Roberts 12 The Irish Gruffalo Sir WWW Hounds Team 32.0 63.75 16 3RD Q

76 Annie Tyacke 12 Bits of Blue Sir WWW Hounds Team 34.5 70.00 5

77 Imogen Ward 13 Blue Sir WWW Hounds Team 34.0 70.00 6

101.5 19

78 Alexa Teagre 11 Copperbeach Peach Tanatside Team 32.5 64.79 12

79 Rhys Pryce 13 Puzzle Tanatside Team 32.5 64.17 14 5TH Q

80 Beth Stephens 10 Cherrington Billy Tanatside Team 35.0 68.54 7

81 Amelia Tomkins 9 Fieldside Royal Approval Tanatside Team 31.5 60.63 18

100.0 33

Qualifying

Teams 1st -6th

1st -4th in each arena



ARENA C
Time No Name Age Horse Branch Score % Placing Team Placing

10.00 182 Mimi Kempster 9 Lewyn Berwyn & Dee 112.0 62.22 5

10.07 183 Imogen Ward 13 Blue Sir WWW 133.0 73.89 1ST

10.13 184 Seb Cliffe 6 Bushmoors Dilys Cheshire Hunt North 108.5 60.28 6

10.20 185 Gracie Brookes Jones 10 Mo Mo Dolgellau & District 112.5 62.50 4

10.26 186 Gwenllian Breese 10 Zeta Dolgellau & District 114.5 63.61 3

10.33 187 Libby Williams 9 Bunbury Carnation Waen y Llyn 133.0 73.89 1ST



ARENA D
Time No Name Age Horse Branch Score % Placing Team Placing

10.00 188 Isobel Miller 9 Anri Rosemary Flint & Denbigh 83.0 63.85 7

10.07 189 Summer Bellis 8 Hilin Meira Flint & Denbigh 92.0 70.77 1

10.13 190 Poppy Miller 7 Melyniog Moondancer Flint & Denbigh 81.0 62.31 8

10.20 191 Millie McLardie 11 Sandfield Lad Aberconwy

10.26 192 Martha Jones 9 Jac Aberconwy 88.0 67.69 3
10.33 193 Lily Such 10 Nemo Cheshire Hunt North W/D

10.39 194 Seb Cliffe 6 Bushmoors Dilys Cheshire Hunt North 86.5 66.54 4

10.46 195 Cari Rowlands 8 Chocky Dolgellau & District 86.0 66.15 5

10.52 196 Katie Paganuzzi 12 Roney Dolgellau & District 88.0 67.69 2

10.59 197 Gracie Brookes Jones 10 MoMo Dolgellau & District 86.0 66.15 6

BREAK BREAK


